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MORNING STAR
5

105

10:32 PM
12:56 AM
3:39 AM
5:50 AM
6:55 AM
11:12 AM
12:50 PM
2:41 PM
5:35 PM

7:05 PM === 7:25 PM

|

10:00 PM
11:10 PM
12:20 AM

8:20 PM
9:10 PM
10:13 PM
10:50 PM

AR
AR
AR

St Louis
Gorham
Dexter
Paragould
Jonesboro
Stuttgart
Pine Bluff
Camden
Texarkana
Mt Pleasant
Tyler
Athens
Corsicana
Sulphur Springs
Greenville
Plano
Dallas

MO

MO
ARK

X

106

MORNING STAR
6

7:28 AM
4:33 AM
1:18 AM
11:14 PM
10:35 PM
6:27 PM
5:15 PM
3:18 PM
1:01 PM

10:50 AM mmmp 11:10 AM

LV 8:40 AM
LV 7:10 AM
LV 6:00 AM

10:00 AM
9:12 AM
8:06 AM
7:30 AM



